• Built in LED Driver.
• Voltage: 120V
• Wattage: 7W for 2700K, 9W for 3000K -
5000K.
• 7W- 86LM/W, 9W-67 LM/W
• Dimmable down to 10% with most dimmers.
• Construction: Durable thermoplastic.
• CRI >90

35 - 3500K
ILDRLBDCL
Ordering Key:
ILDRLBDCL
RD - ROUND
7W* - 600
9W - 600
4 - 4000K
DIM - DIMMABLE
BF - 4IN SQUARE BAFFLE
BR- BRONZE
5 - 5000K
NOTE: 7W IS ONLY AVAILABLE IN 2700K!